EEEE L 111 ]] EEEEE EEEEEE ENEEN EEEEE EEEEN

SHAHJAHANPUR DADROL SARAURA Azad Mahila Sarauri

ENEEE EEEEEE EEEE NN BN EEEEEE HNEE BN EEEEEE NN EEEN EEEEE BN EEEE

HE NN ENEEEN

Jai Maa Durga Mahila 02-Dec-2017 Women SHG 04-Jan-2018 BUPGB

EEEE HNoENoEN EEEE EEEEEN ] | Hlo EE
EEEEEE ENEEEE EEEEEEE EEEE
576501000003845 30-Nov--0001 0

EEEEEEE BN EEE ENEEEEN EEEEEE EEEN rrEH EEER ciril EEEN

ENEEEEE

EEEEEEE

HE EEE

HER

ENEEE BN

HEEEE

2018 HE)

Urmila Anil Kumar OBC 10th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Devi
Puspa Susheel OBC Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maya Devi Fateh Chandra OBC 8th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Susheela Dhan Pal OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suman jai Ram OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lata
Meera Jagdeesh OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sudha Bijendra OBC 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rekha Krishna Pal OBC Tlliterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kiran Ashok Kumar OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Devi
Suneeta Pramod OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Susheela Ram Naresh OBC 10th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0



From: To: Nov 30, 2019

HN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HE ENENEN EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE ENN EN SEEEEEEN EENEEE BN EEEE 404
HE EEEEEE EEEE o HE SEEEEN SEEEENE SN SEEEEEE EEEEN 400
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE o HE ccLEE EN EEEEEEE SEEEE BN EEEEN 0
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE ER o ENcFEN EN EEEEEEE SEEEN NN EEER 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE ENEN SN SEEEEEE EEEEN 0
HE EEEE BN EEEE EE 0

HE EEEE EEEN o HE ENEN EN 0

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
..... (Llablllty) HENEE EEER ....... (Asset) HENEE EEE
EEEE ENEE BN EEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 25804 HENENEEN NN NN SN SNENE EEEEEN 0
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 18,500
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 25,804
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE 15,000



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25,804.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25,804.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

404.00

400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

41,608.00
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